CVPhase
1
Energy e�cient
	 In brief
•	 Precise weld quality and arc ignition
•	 200 or 170 A of MIG/MAG welding power from
a 16 A supply
•	 Choose either Automatic or Manual model

Storage temperature range -40…+60 °C -40…+60 °C
Standards: IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-5, IEC 60974-10, IEC 61000-3-12
Ordering information
MinarcMig Evo (incl. gun, cables, gas hose and shoulder strap)
MinarcMig Evo 170 61008170
MinarcMig Evo 170 AU 61008170AU
MinarcMig Evo 170 (Denmark) 61008170DK
MinarcMig Evo 200 61008200
MinarcMig Evo 200 AU 61008200AU
MinarcMig Evo 200 (Denmark) 61008200DK
Welding gun MMG22 3 m 6250220
Earth return cable and clamp 3 m 6184003
Shielding gas hose 4.5 m W001077
Shoulder strap 9592163